
DRINKS MENU

 
All of our dishes are prepared in the same kitchen, so cross-contamination of all allergens can occur. For allergen information, please speak to a member of sta� Gluten free Vegan
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G U 5 1  2 X F

LAGER OF THE DAY

IPA OF THE DAY

BEERS & CIDERS
4.15

4.15
4.15

HOT DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

BLACK AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CAFFÉ LATTE

FLAT WHITE

3.20

3.60

3.60

3.90

CAFFÉ MOCHA

ESPRESSO

POT OF TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

4.10

2.80

2.30

3.60

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER

SPARKLING RHUBARB

SPARKLING GINGER BEER

SPARKLING APPLE JUICE

SPARKLING ORANGE

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

2.70

GREEN COLA

STILL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

2.70

2.95

2.95

GLUTEN-FREE BEER

BREWDOG DEAD PONY CLUB
BREWDOG PUNK IPA

4.70

4.40
4.40

All drinks will be served with GF oat milk as standard, unless requested upon ordering
Also vailable with Soya, Almond or Coconut milk at NO EXTRA COST

An additional 20p will be added for Cow’s milk, helping to reduce our impact on climate change

- MARSHMALLOWS
- CREAM
- SYRUP

1.00
1.10
.90

ALE OF THE DAY

ALCOHOL-FREE BEER 4.10 ASPALL DRAUGHT CIDER 4.40

- ENGLISH BREAKFAST
- EARL GREY
- GREEN TEA
- PEPPERMINT
- ROIBOS
- MIXED RED BERRIES
- CHAMOMILE

- EXTRA SHOT .70

LEMONADE 2.70

PURDEY’S 3.10

ORANGE JUICE 2.70 APPLE JUICE 2.70

SEE SMOOTHIES BOARD FOR CURRENT OPTIONS

WHITE AMERICANO 3.40

MATCHA LATTE 4.70

TURMERIC LATTE 4.60

PERONI CORONA4.85 4.40

Available during opening hours
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