

DRINKS MENU

Available during opening hours

social. @thegreenhousefleet

 $@. \ www.thegreenhousefleet.co.uk \\$

e. hello@thegreenhousefleet.co.uk

HOT DRINKS

All drinks will be served with GF oat milk as standard, unless requested upon ordering Also vailable with Soya, Almond or Coconut milk at NO EXTRA COST \checkmark

An additional 20p will be added for Cow's milk, helping to reduce our impact on climate change

BLACK AMERICANO 🗸	3.20	ESPRESSO Y	2.80
WHITE AMERICANO	3.40	- EXTRA SHOT	.70
CAPPUCCINO	3.60	TURMERIC LATTE	4.60
CAFFÉ LATTE	3.60	MATCHA LATTE	4.70
FLAT WHITE	3.90	POT OF TEA	2.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.60	- ENGLISH BREAKFAST - EARL GREY	
- MARSHMALLOWS ✓	1.00	- GREEN TEA	
- CREAM ✓	1.10	- PEPPERMINT	
- SYRUP √	.90	- ROIBOS	
		- MIXED RED BERRIES	
CAFFÉ MOCHA	4.10	- CHAMOMILE	

SOFT DRINKS Y

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER	2.70	GREEN COLA	2.70			
SPARKLING RHUBARB	2.70	LEMONADE	2.70			
SPARKLING GINGER BEER	2.70	STILL WATER	2.95			
SPARKLING APPLE JUICE	2.70	SPARKLING WATER	2.95			
SPARKLING ORANGE	2.70	PURDEY'S	3.10			
ORANGE JUICE	2.70	APPLE JUICE	2.70			

SEE SMOOTHIES BOARD FOR CURRENT OPTIONS

BEERS & CIDERS \checkmark

BREWDOG PUNK IPA	4.40	LAGER OF THE DAY	4.15
BREWDOG DEAD PONY CLUB	4.40	ALE OF THE DAY	4.15
GLUTEN-FREE BEER ®	4.70	IPA OF THE DAY	4.15
ALCOHOL-FREE BEER	4.10	ASPALL DRAUGHT CIDER	4.40
PERONI	4.85	CORONA	4.40